01-21-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

General Partnership Corporation-State Other Delaware Corp. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other Security Agreement Change of Name Additional number(s) or registration number(s): A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert S. Stoll Internal Address: Empire State Building Street Address: Empire State Building City: New York State: NY Zip:10118 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE City: New York State: NY Zip: 10118 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10118	51-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102650190
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Buck Investment Services, Inc. Individual(s)		
Buck Investment Services, Inc. Individual(s)		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Individual(s)	estment Services, Inc.	Internal
City: New York State: NY Zip:10118 If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Ves No (Designations must be a separate document from assignme Additional number(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Yes No	eral Partnership Limited pration-State The Delaware Corp. De	Street Address: One Pennslyvania Plaza City: New York State: NY Zip: 10119 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert S. Stoll Internal Address: Empire State Building - 350 Fifth Avenue - Suite 4710 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10118 B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,716,80 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	er	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert S. Stoll Internal Address:	nark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,716,800
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert S. Stoll Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address:	document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Street Address:Empire State Building 8. Deposit account number: 19-4514- For deficiency purposes only City: _New York		7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
350 Fifth Avenue - Suite 4710 City: New York State: NY Zip:10118 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature.		Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
350 Fifth Avenue - Suite 4710 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10118 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature.	ess: Empire State Building -	8. Deposit account number:
9. Signature.		19-4514- For deficiency purposes only
9. Signature.	York State: NY Zip:101	18
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
	ı.	
	Robert S. Stoll	January 12, 2004
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	a of Parcon Signing	
O4 ECOOPER 00000291 2716800 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments	, ,	r of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

01/08/2004 09:50 2125645131

Assignment of Trademark Registration

Whereas Buck Investment Services, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a principal office

SMHB

at One Pennsylvania Plaza, New York, New York 10119, adopted and used the mark EQUITY

SOLUTIONS which mark is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office,

Registration No. 2,716,800 dated May 13, 2003; and

Whereas Mellon Consultants, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a principal office at Onc

Pennsylvania Plaza, New York, New York 10119, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the

registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said Buck Investment Services, Inc. has assigned and does hereby assign unto the

said Mellon Consultants, Inc.. all right, title and interest in and to the said mark EQUITY

SOLUTIONS, together with the good will of the business associated with and symbolized by said

mark, and the registration thereof, Registration No. 2,716,800, together with the right to sue in its

own name and/or in the name of said Mellon Consultants, Inc. and retain all damages for past,

present and future infringement of the rights herein assigned and all rights appurtenant thereto.

Buck Investment Services, Inc.

Dated: As of January 1, 2004

By Karly Lehut

REEL: 002898 FRAME: 0985